
Week 1 - Team introductions and practice

All Games are at Vietnam Veterans Memorial Park, 1151 East Center Street

Games start at 5:30 

Footskills Mondays at 5:30 Woodhouse 2A

Date Home Team Away Team Field
Week 1 Tuesday, September 5, 2023 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 95 B - Inframetals EC1

91 B - Ulbrich Steel 94 B - VFW Post 591 EC3
92 B - Ultra Coin 93 B - UPS EC5

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 94 B - VFW Post 591 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates EC1
93 B - UPS 95 B - Inframetals EC3
92 B - Ultra Coin 91 B - Ulbrich Steel EC5

Week 2 Tuesday, September 12, 2023 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 93 B - UPS EC1
94 B - VFW Post 591 92 B - Ultra Coin EC3
95 B - Inframetals 91 B - Ulbrich Steel EC5

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 92 B - Ultra Coin 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates EC1
91 B - Ulbrich Steel 93 B - UPS EC3
95 B - Inframetals 94 B - VFW Post 591 EC5

Week 3 Tuesday, September 19, 2023 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 91 B - Ulbrich Steel EC1
95 B - Inframetals 92 B - Ultra Coin EC3
93 B - UPS 94 B - VFW Post 591 EC5

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 95 B - Inframetals 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates EC1
94 B - VFW Post 591 91 B - Ulbrich Steel EC3
93 B - UPS 92 B - Ultra Coin EC5

Week 4 Tuesday, September 26, 2023 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 94 B - VFW Post 591 EC1
93 B - UPS 95 B - Inframetals EC3
91 B - Ulbrich Steel 92 B - Ultra Coin EC5

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 93 B - UPS 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates EC1
92 B - Ultra Coin 94 B - VFW Post 591 EC3
91 B - Ulbrich Steel 95 B - Inframetals EC5

Week 5 Tuesday, October 3, 2023 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 92 B - Ultra Coin EC1
91 B - Ulbrich Steel 93 B - UPS EC3
94 B - VFW Post 591 95 B - Inframetals EC5

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 91 B - Ulbrich Steel 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates EC1
95 B - Inframetals 92 B - Ultra Coin EC3
94 B - VFW Post 591 93 B - UPS EC5

Week 6 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 95 B - Inframetals EC1
94 B - VFW Post 591 91 B - Ulbrich Steel EC3
92 B - Ultra Coin 93 B - UPS EC5

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 94 B - VFW Post 591 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates EC1
93 B - UPS 95 B - Inframetals EC3
92 B - Ultra Coin 91 B - Ulbrich Steel EC5

Week 7 Tuesday, October 17, 2023 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 93 B - UPS EC1
92 B - Ultra Coin 94 B - VFW Post 591 EC3
95 B - Inframetals 91 B - Ulbrich Steel EC5

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 92 B - Ultra Coin 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates EC1
91 B - Ulbrich Steel 93 B - UPS EC3
95 B - Inframetals 94 B - VFW Post 591 EC5

Week 8 Tuesday, October 24, 2023 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates 91 B - Ulbrich Steel EC1
95 B - Inframetals 92 B - Ultra Coin EC3
93 B - UPS 94 B - VFW Post 591 EC5

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 95 B - Inframetals 90 B - Wallingford Dental Associates EC1
94 B - VFW Post 591 91 B - Ulbrich Steel EC3
93 B - UPS 92 B - Ultra Coin EC5
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